
SOFT DRINKS 

0,5 l 4,90 €

	 4,90 €

	 3,50 €

	 4,70 €

	









 3,20 €0,2 l 	

PAULANER BEER SPECIALITIES

HOT FOOD

5,00 €
8,00 €

5,00 €
8,00 €

5,90 €
8,90 €

5,80 €
9,00 €

4,70 €
8,50 €
8,50 €

5,80 €
9,00 €

4,90 €

9,90 €

Red bratwurst roll  
Red bratwurst Pommes Frites 

White bratwurst roll  
White bratwurst French fries 

"Käsekrainer" roll  
"Käsekrainer" French fries 

Currywurst roll
Currywurst French fries 

"Leberkäse" roll  
"Leberkäse" French fries 
"Leberkäse" potato salad

Chicken Nuggets 
Chicken Nuggets French fries 

French fries 

Cheese spaetzle fried onions 

SNACK

5,70 €Freshly baked giant 
Bavarian pretzel 

PASTRIES

4,20 €

3,20 €

	



 3,20 €

FOOD AND DRINK MENU FANTREFF NORD
MATCH DAY

0,5 l 5,90 €

0,5 l 6,10 €

0,5 l 5,90 €

0,5 l 6,10 €

0,5 l 5,90 €

0,3 l 5,20 €

Original Munich Hell 

Wheat beer  
naturally cloudy | non-alcoholic | light 

Natur Radler 

Wheat beer lemon 

Munich Hell non-alcoholic 

Fürstenberg Premium Pils 

WINE

White wine spritzer  0,33 l 5,90 €

HOT DRINKS & NESPRESSO COFFEE SPECIALITIES

3,50 €

 2,50 € 
3,90 | 2,90 € 

 3,90 € 

4,50 €

3,90 € 

3,50 €

Café Crème | Decaffeinated 

Espresso
Doppio | Macchiato 

Cappuccino 

Latte Macchiato

Hot chocolate

EILLES tea 
Summer Berries | Earl Grey | Darjeeling 
Chamomile | Peppermint | Green Tea

* All prices in Euro incl. VAT | without deposit lactose free  gluten free




